

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1550/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2008 in CRLR No. 2396/2005 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GOPAL KRISHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPA RANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

The operation of the impugned judgment shall remained
stayed until further orders.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER